Product Overview
The iSG18GFP is a powerful Compact Service-Aware Ethernet switch designed with a specialized
packet processing application-aware engine built for critical industrial applications. It can provide
any remote critical site with robust cyber security protection whilst providing a variety of services
including:
-Ethernet switching including optional PoE
-Routing (RIPv2, OSPF, VRRP)
-DPI firewall & Authentication Proxy Access (APA)

****** To have APA/Firewall/X.509 certs/Event Logger in your package, SE option must be ordered.
Visit: is5com.com DS-iSG18GFP-5.4-EN
iSG18GFP Sample Order Code
iSG18GFP-HV-HV-D-8RJ45-2GSFP-4SFP-4SFP-XX-SE
Description: 18 Port Secure Gateway/Switch, (Power Supply 1) Input 110-370VDC or 90-264VAC, (Power Supply 2) Input 110-370VDC or 90-264VAC,
DIN Rail Mounting, (Ethernet Port 1-8) 8 X 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45, (Ethernet Port 9-10) 2 X 100/1000Base-X SFP (Blank no optical transceivers**),
(Option 1*****) 4 X 100Base-X SFP (Blank no optical transceivers**), (Option 2****), 4 X 100Base-X SFP (Blank no optical transceivers**), Cellular port -
none, Security Enhanced License - SE.
The same unit, may be ordered with conformal coating by appending ‘-C1’ to the order code, for example:
iSG18GFP-HV-HV-D-8RJ45-2GSFP-4SFP-4SFP-XX-SE-C1
Description: 18 Port Secure Gateway/Switch, (Power Supply 1) Input 110-370VDC or 90-264VAC, (Power Supply 2) Input 110-370VDC or 90-264VAC,
DIN Rail Mounting, (Ethernet Port 1-8) 8 X 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45, (Ethernet Port 9-10) 2 X 100/1000Base-X SFP (Blank no optical transceivers**),
(Option 1*****) 4 X 100Base-X SFP (Blank no optical transceivers**), (Option 2****), 4 X 100Base-X SFP (Blank no optical transceivers**), Cellular port -
none, Security Enhanced License - SE. This system will be conformal coated.
iS5COM# DESCRIPTION
SFP100-MM-2-SG SFP 100Mbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-10-SG SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-40-SG SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-80-SG SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-MM-2-SG SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-10-SG SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-40-SG SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-80-SG SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP-SGMI-TX-SG SFP 10/100/1000Mbps TX RJ45, SGMII Transceiver 100m, -40°C to +85°C
List of SFPs to be ordered separately
9
General Inquiries: toll free: +1 844-520-0588   |  info@is5com.com